
Meno Oddiel Výkony Dor. SPOLU

Foltín Radoslav 594
Pešta Jozef 624
Tomka Milan 636
Truska Jaroslav 573
Quirin Marcus 600
Ertl Jürgen 594
Bugár Ľubomír 582
Jasenský Ján 588
Říha Zdeněk 582
Žiško Vlado 567
Parkan Robin 598
Kotyza Jan 548
Švorba Martin 548
Němec Jiří 595
Milan František 548
Magala Peter 590
Dilský Tomáš 543
Jakubec Pavel 581
Mrhal Ivo 605
Adámek Miroslav 518
Harčarík Michal 567
Jasenský Michal 554
Březina Stanislav 532
Hrubý Petr 588
Rolf Michal 547
Bartoníček Jiří 567
Vlk Václav 552
Pachl Jiří 562
Varga Eduard 556
Búlik Jozef 557
Nemček Juraj 551
Minárik Ivan 561
Focko Jaroslav st. 551
Hajovský Anton 553
Pták Marián 544
Bukový Roman 560
Csiba Roman 572
Vlčko Miroslav 531
Vittek Juraj 574
Dovičič Juraj 527
Jankovič Milan 537
Vadovič Bystrík 564
Šarmír Slavko 544
Kráľovič Jozef 553
Uhlík Vladimír 525
Kebísek Ján 571
Dvořák Zdeněk 576
Partl Jiří 519

10. Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 398 1123

6. PSJ Jihlava 383 1146

5. SKK Vrchlabí 395 1149

8. BK Group Rakovice 390 1138

7. PSJ Jihlava 421 1143

4. Inter Bratislava 416 1170

ŽP Podbrezová 452 1209

3. KSV Wien 457 1194

2.

DVOJICE - MUŽI

1. ŽP Podbrezová 456 1218

11. Inter Bratislava 362 1121

12. D&Z Praha 399 1120

14. Lokomotiva Liberec 381 1114

16.

17.

19.

20.

24.

23.

Cabaj Čápor

MKK Svit

Inter Bratislava

ŠK Modranka

ŠK Modranka

PSJ Jihlava 372 1095

414 1112

401 1104

364 1103

388 1101

9. ŽP Podbrezová 381 1124

Dubnica 356 1096

15. TKK Trenčín 360 1113

18. Tatran Sučany 373

13. SKK Vrchlabí 392 1114

1104

22. Sachs Trnava 369 1097

351 110121.



Chrenko Marek 560
Huba Marián 534
Sláma Pavel 540
Fojtík Bronislav 553
Tokarčík Igor 558
Klubert Mikuláš 535
Gordík Erik 566
Nemček Peter ml. 526
Chudík Marián 503
Truska Milan 583
Dovičič František 550
Miklošovič Milan 536
Cích Branislav 544
Pavlík Peter 537
Pašiak Tomáš 540
Kyselica Ondrej 541
Minarech Roman 536
Stejskal Igor 542
Binder Jozef 536
Peska Lukas 541
Auer Franz 553
Gsandtner Gerhard 523
Pekárek Pavel 545
Novák František 530
Hochel Ján 555
Nemček Peter st. 520
Martišek Jozef 556
Goras Roman 518
Valigura Peter 565
Bariak Jozef 501
Mydla Ján 541
Vlčák Juraj 524
Bezák Juraj 536
Novotný Alexej 528
Mrhal Ivo 530
Adámek Miroslav 532
Pekárek Libor ml. 531
Pekárek Libor st. 532
Adámek Miroslav 529
Tezzele Jaroslav 532
Vojtáš Karol 529
Huba Marián 532
Sadloň Kamil 564
Hvožďara Pavel 494
Pichl Jarda 531
Valigura Vladimír 526
Čiljak Vladimír 542
Čech Libor 514
Trávníček Jiří 542
Němec Miroslav 514
Zajac Anton 502
Stanek Vratislav 554

25.

26.

27.

TKK Trenčín

SK Slavičín

Tatran Spišská Nová Ves

336 1094

382 1093

364 1093

356 1086

380 109228.

29. TKK Trenčín

MKK Stará Turá

30. ŠK Modranka 350 1086

31. TKK Trenčín 355 1081

32. ŽP Podbrezová 346 1081

33. MKK Stará Turá 358 1078

34. SV OMV Gänserndorf 363 1077

35. SV OMV Gänserndorf 383 1076

36. SK Slavičín 368 1075

37. MKK Stará Turá 361 1075

38. Inter Bratislava 381 1074

39. SV Gänserndorf/TN 336 1066

40. TKK Trenčín 342 1065

41. Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 359 1064

42. Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 343 1064

43. SK Slavičín 389 1063

44. Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 384 1061

45. TKK Trenčín 363 1061

46. MKK Stará Turá 324 1058

47. Slavoj Praha/TKK Trenčín 347 1057

48. Tatran Sučany 346 1056

49. KK Vyškov 343 1056

50. Lokomotiva Liberec 320 1056



Horník Bystrík 535
Jeriga Jozef 518
Vojtáš Karol 529
Ďuďák Pavol 519
Uváčik Jozef 540
Duračka Ladislav 507
Quirin Markus 513
Ertl Jürgen 532
Krajčík Štefan 539
Jamrich Ladislav 504
Kršiak Vladimír 537
Sedlák Ferdinand 506
Fiedler Miroslav 516
Húšť Miroslav 524
Kollár Peter 513
Molnár Karol 536
Mišina Vladimír 501
Nemček Peter 538
Holba Marián 527
Barančík Peter 510
Popelár Milan 481
Pihár Antonín 555
Weiss Roman 505
Pelák Ján 530
Bošnák Juraj 535
Janovský Marián 498
Toman Jakub 527
Výleta Viktor 504
Víz János 507
Kellner Peter 521
Strachota Michal 495
Jurásek Pavel 531
Tomat Peter 481
Ďuďák Pavol 543
Nespala Milan 533
Greising Pavol 490
Paloc Miroslav 519
Kuzma Jozef 502
Molnár Pavol 520
Špaček Rudolf 500
Malgot Peter 546
Pecháček Roman 472
Chudík Marián 506
Truska Milan 510
Rapf Christoph 482
Hennebichler Riccardo 534
Struhař Vlastimil 514
Beňo Alojz 502
Binder Jozef 483
Gsandtner Gerhard 529
Nedopil František 471
Kuběna Martin 539

51. Slovan Galanta 379 1053

52. TKK Trenčín 349 1048

53. BK Group Rakovice 344 1047

54. KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 352 1045

55. Šaľa 325 1043

56. Tatran Bratislava 322 1043

57. Inter Bratislava 350 1040

58. Cabaj Čápor 342 1039

62. Sokol Kolín 320 1035

63. TKK Trenčín 306 1033

64. SK Baník Ratíškovice 311 1031

59. TKK Trenčín 342 1039

60. Dubnica 291 1037

61. SK Baník Ratíškovice 340 1036

65. TK Tatabánya/TKK Pošta 320 1028

66. Jiskra Otrokovice 317 1026

67. TKK Trenčín 349 1024

68. TKK Trenčín 333 1023

69. Sokol Bohumín 359 1021

70. Cabaj Čápor 353 1020

71. Tatran Bratislava 315 1018

72. TKK Trenčín 318 1016

73. KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 315 1016

74. SC Brumov Bylnice 309 1016

75. SV OMV Gänserndorf 323 1012

76. KK Kroměříž 326 1010



Rozvadský Pavol 502
Jánošík Marián 506
Adamec Rudolf 463
Uváčik Pavol 544
Strachoň Josef 522
Strachoň Vít 485
Pastor Marcel 509
Pastor Dušan 497
Tamok Vladimír 492
Rychetský Miloslav 514
Breuer Karol 489
Večerka Jan 517
Adamec Augustín 492
Daniš Ján 515
Filipsky Wolfgang 499
Danter Helmuth 503
Fojtík Rudolf 493
Chovančík Milan 509
Gargulák Aleš 504
Hrančík Roman 497
Ševela Jan 501
Partl Stanislav 498
Guštara Štefan 512
Porubský Miroslav 486
Kúdela František 490
Bařinka Petr 506
Kebísek Ján 489
Moško Ivan 506
Holba Marián 504
Haluza Jozef 489
Veselka Július 504
Zeman Titus 486
Vavrinec Jozef 524
Vavrinec Miroslav 466
Trochan Vladimír 483
Válek Oto 506
Čermák Karel 528
Boček Petr 461
Konečný Milan 494
Porubský Miroslav 490
Nitka Karol 500
Piska Jaromír 482
Konečný Milan 503
Hlinka Vladimír 470
Bošnák Juraj 491
Strachoň Vít 481
Volešiniy Vladimír 492
Suchoň Jozef 475
Hrnčíř Pavel 453
Petrú Miloš 512
Samák Andrej 525
Filín Ján 440

77. TKK Trenčín 331 1008

78. BK Group Rakovice 330 1007

79. Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 305 1007

80. Cabaj Čápor 335 1006

81. KK Brandýs nad Labem 324 1006

82. TKK Trenčín/KK Vyškov 303 1006

83. Sachs Trnava 279 1004

84. KSV Wien 318 1002

85. SK Slavičín 312 1002

86. Jiskra Otrokovice 305 1001

87. PSJ Jihlava 335 999

88. TKK Trenčín KWH 298 998

89. SK Slavičín 308 996

90. Dubnica 328 995

91. Dubnica 306 993

92. Šaľa 299 990

93. Partizánske 275 990

94. Tatran Bratislava 305 989

95. KK Kroměříž 261 989

96. TKK Trenčín 312 984

97. Sokol Bohumín 325 982

98. TKK Trenčín KWH 305 973

99. TN / Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 291 972

100. Sachs Trnava 312 967

101. Horní Benešov (ČR) 306 965

102. TKK Trenčín 305 965



Váry Gabriel 484
Bretschneider Róbert 475
Sommer Vladimír 508
Čvančara František 445
Szász Ernest 472
Tumma Patrik 477
Žilkay Rastislav 462
Varsányi Miloš 484
Jonášek Petr 454
Süsz Jakub 487
Zábel Lubomír 443
Bařinka Josef 495
Čermák Karel 504
Nedopil František 433
Holek Ivan 463
Vaclavík Jozef 465
Sommer Václav 459
Peška Jakub 468
Varsányi Miloš 430
Žilkay Rastislav 483
Maschke Vladimír 460
Fabo Štefan 453
Breuer Karol 513
Piták Milan 398
Skoumal Karel ml. 431
Skoumal Karel st. 471
Nechvátal Oldřich 425
Nemec Vratislav 456
Dražka Radek 409
Kynčl Petr 447
Devát Peter 471
Horváth Róbert 356
Kolárik Pavol 409
Krajčo Juraj 409
Krajčo Juraj 427
Kolárik Pavol 387
Mišovec Štefan 422
Kičinko Marek 366

   

103. Sachs Trnava 296 959

104. KK Brandýs nad Labem 295 953

105. Slovan Galanta 311 949

106. Exoty A 290 946

107. Jiskra Otrokovice 252 941

108. SC Brumov Bylnice 307 938

109. Kroměříž (ČR) 260 937

110. SK Slavičín 286 928

111. KK Brandýs nad Labem 280 927

112. Exoty A 272 913

113. TKK Trenčín 267 913

114. Zvieratká 252 911

115. KC Zlín 288 902

116. KK Brandýs nad Labem 235 881

117. SKK Vrchlabí 227 856

118. Šaľa 227 827

119. Exoty B 213 818

120. Exoty B 231 814

121. Zvieratká 200 788



Meno Oddiel Výkony Dor. SPOLU

Hudi Zsófia 571
Héhész Anita 575
Mizerová Blanka 549
Sailerová Anna 576
Ertl Mária 547
Kravcová Janka 532
Tillerová Marcela 542
Bučková Andrea 514
Kuchárová Gabriela 519
Micanová Katarína 531
Bábelová Eva 512
Hiadlovská Edita 510
Kyselicová Dagmar 487
Turčanová Janka 518
Kočová Kateřina 508
Sedláčková Irini 494
Hochelová Lenka 519
Hochelová Zdenka 475
Kelpenčevová Lucie 476
Gabrhelová Markéta 517
Hochelová Emília 506
Fürstenová Elena 475
Mifková Lída 489
Vybíralíková Marie 484
Strachotová Libuška 496
Hrančíková Hanka 476
Strachoňová Květa 418
Varsanyiová Lucia 401

    

353 1056Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR)4.

2. D&Z Praha

411 11461.

330

339

DVOJICE - ŽENY

3. KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 341 1079

396 1125

Water TK Tatabánya

300

1022

320 1005

14. Ústí nad Labem (ČR) / TN

5.

9.

ŽP Podbrezová

8. Čechie Karlín/Slavoj Praha

Sokol Husovice

ŽP Podbrezová

St. Turá/Trenčín 981

231 819

973

972

6.

7.

MKK Stará Turá

ŽP Podbrezová

10.

1050

1002

12. Jiskra Otrokovice 292

302 993

286 994

11.

13. Jiskra Otrokovice 311

313



Meno Oddiel Výkony Dor. SPOLU

Hochelová Lenka 534
Gordík Erik 595
Valigurová Katarína 600
Herich Tomáš 526
Listofer Gabriel 564
Listoferová Ľubica 533
Sailerová Anna 512
Hrubý Petr 584
Divílek Michael 533
Divílková Barbora 553
Hochelová Zdenka 498
Adamec Peter 582
Fürstenová Elena 519
Huba Marián 561
Demikátová Oľga 501
Bukový Roman 569
Koutný Milan 543
Sedlářová Romana 520
Wiesenganger Juraj 534
Kravcová Janka 521
Mizerová Blanka 512
Březina Stanislav 543
Mrhal Ivo 524
Tillerová Marcela 527
Bartoníček Jiří 535
Bartoníčková Ivana 511
Mišina Vladimír 535
Dlábiková Ivana 510
Adámek Miroslav 544
Bučková Andrea 498
Víz János 478
Hudi Zsófia 561
Trávníčková Lucie 533
Vejmola Tomáš 505
Rolf Michal 544
Votočková Jana 490
Skoumal Karel st. 517
Skoumalová Viera 515
Martiník Jaromír 513
Martiníková Jana 510
Tomanová Věra 478
Tezzele Jaroslav 536
Takácsová Erika 483
Búlik Jozef 531
Binder Elisabeth 494
Valigura Vladimír 516

371 1070

328

1097

KC Zlín

381 1096

1032

268 1051

Inter Bratislava

337

346

DVOJICE - MIX

15. Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 336 1042

6. Stará Turá/Herz Wien 361

3. 376

18.

23. SV OMV Gänserndorf

22.

SKK Vrchlabí

Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR)

ŽP Podbrezová

Horní Benešov (ČR)

4. D&Z Praha

7. TKK Trenčín

ZKK N. Mesto n/V
KSV Wien (Rakúsko)

16. TK Tatabánya

14.

21.

20.

19.

1014345TKK Trenčín

326

351 1014

1080

328

358 1080

359 1055

1039

353 1063

1055

337 1045

12. Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR)

13. SKK Vrchlabí 332 1046

9. Moravská Slávia Brno

8.

TKK Trenčín

11. D&Z Praha

385 1126

5. Jiskra Otrokovice 344 1086

Herz Wien/Sučany

10.

1023

2.

352 1010

1034

1. MKK Stará Turá 396 1129

17. KK Vyškov 333 1038



Kršiaková Ingrid 527
Čimbora Marián 483
Mifková Lída 463
Jurásek Pavel 528
Hochelová Zdenka 506
Stejskal Igor 483
Badurová Vierka 513
Horička Vladimír 473
Nebenführ Sylvia 473
Danter Helmuth 512
Fürstenová Elena 471
Valigura Vladimír 487
Strachotová Libuška 503
Strachota Michal 441
Weissensteiner Christine 426
Kaufmann Erich 517
Masárová Monika 448
Masár Peter 491
Fučíková Martina 422
Nečekal Petr 510
Chrenko Marek 564
Chrenková Táňa 310
Strachoň Josef 499
Strachoňová Květa 372

    

32.

26. MKK Stará Turá

27. Tatran Bratislava

BK Group Rakovice

28. KSV Wien (Rakúsko)

30. Jiskra Otrokovice

25. Jiskra Otrokovice

Tatran Bratislava24.

33. KK Brandýs nad Labem 294 932

275 939

304 986

318

34. TKK Trenčín 253 874

35. Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 234 871

1010

989315

320 991

296 985

29. TKK Trenčín 282 958

298 944

31. SV OMV Gänserndorf 236 943



Meno Oddiel Dor. Výkon
1. Tomka Milan ŽP Podbrezová 254 636
2. Pešta Jozef ŽP Podbrezová 245 624
3. Mrhal Ivo Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 220 605
4. Quirin Markus KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 248 600
5. Parkan Robin PSJ Jihlava 201 598
6. Němec Jiří PSJ Jihlava 236 595
7. Gordík Erik MKK Stará Turá 219 595
8. Foltín Radoslav ŽP Podbrezová 211 594
9. Ertl Jürgen KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 209 594

10. Magala Peter BK Group Rakovice 219 590
11. Hrubý Petr D&Z Praha (ČR) 224 588
12. Jasenský Ján Inter Bratislava 212 588
13. Hrubý Petr D&Z Praha (ČR) 220 584
14. Truska Milan TKK Trenčín 199 583
15. Říha Zdeněk SKK Vrchlabí 219 582
16. Bugár Ľubomír Inter Bratislava 204 582
17. Adamec Peter Herz Wien 198 582
18. Jakubec Pavel ŽP Podbrezová 198 581
19. Dvořák Zdeněk PSJ Jihlava 200 576
20. Vittek Juraj ŠK Modranka 210 574
21. Truska Jaroslav ŽP Podbrezová 198 573
22. Csiba Roman Inter Bratislava 189 572
23. Kebísek Ján Dubnica 192 571
24. Bukový Roman Tatran Sučany 216 569
25. Harčarík Michal Inter Bratislava 192 567

Rolf Michal SKK Vrchlabí 192 567
27. Žiško Vlado SKK Vrchlabí 176 567
28. Gordík Erik MKK Stará Turá 199 566
29. Valgura Peter SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 189 565
30. Vadovič Bystrík ŠK Modranka 194 564
31. Sadloň Kamil MKK Stará Turá 189 564
32. Listofer Gabriel Inter Bratislava 188 564
33. Chrenko Marek TKK Trenčín 184 564
34. Pachl Jiří Lokomotiva Liberec (ČR) 190 562
35. Minárik Ivan Cabaj Čápor 213 561
36. Huba Marián TKK Trenčín 191 561
37. Bukový Roman Tatran Sučany 187 560
38. Chrenko Marek TKK Trenčín 167 560
39. Tokarčík Igor Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 195 558
40. Búlik Jozef TKK Trenčín 193 557
41. Martišek Jozef Inter Bratislava 211 556
42. Varga Eduard TKK Trenčín 167 556
43. Pihár Antonín SK Baník Ratíškovice (ČR) 200 555
44. Hochel Ján MKK Stará Turá 191 555
45. Stanek Vratislav Lokomotiva Liberec (ČR) 176 554
46. Jasenský Michal Inter Bratislava 170 554
47. Auer Franz SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 210 553
48. Hajovský Anton MKK Svit 195 553
49. Fojtík Bronislav SK Slavičín 192 553
50. Kráľovič Jozef Sachs Trnava 174 553
51. Vlk Václav Lokomotiva Liberec (ČR) 191 552
52. Focko Jaroslav st. MKK Svit 206 551

JEDNOTLIVCI - MUŽI



53. Nemček Juraj Cabaj Čápor 201 551
54. Dovičič František ŠK Modranka 181 550
55. Švorba Martin PSJ Jihlava 185 548
56. Kotyza Jan PSJ Jihlava 182 548
57. Milan František BK Group Rakovice 171 548
58. Bartoníček Jiří SKK Vrchlabí 200 547
59. Malgot Peter Tatran Bratislava 167 546
60. Pekárek Pavel SK Slavičín 194 545
61. Uváčik Pavol BK Group Rakovice 198 544
62. Šarmír Slavko Sachs Trnava 195 544
63. Rolf Michal SKK Vrchlabí 192 544
64. Pták Marián Tatran Sučany 186 544
65. Adámek Miroslav Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 183 544
66. Cích Branislav TKK Trenčín 173 544
67. Ďuďák Pavol TKK Trenčín 193 543
68. Koutný Milan Moravská Slávia Brno 188 543
69. Březina Stanislav D&Z Praha (ČR) 185 543
70. Dilský Tomáš ŽP Podbrezová 183 543
71. Stejskal Igor MKK Stará Turá 192 542
72. Trávníček Jiří KK Vyškov 186 542
73. Čiljak Vladimír Tatran Sučany 178 542
74. Mydla Ján TKK Trenčín 191 541
75. Kyselica Ondrej ŽP Podbrezová 180 541
76. Peska Lukas SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 167 541
77. Sláma Pavel SK Slavičín 190 540
78. Uváčik Jozef BK Group Rakovice 181 540
79. Pašiak Tomáš ŽP Podbrezová 166 540
80. Kuběna Martin KK Kroměříž 192 539
81. Krajčík Štefan Šaľa 181 539
82. Nemček Peter ml. TKK Trenčín 182 538
83. Pavlík Peter TKK Trenčín 182 537
84. Kršiak Vladimír Tatran Bratislava 166 537
85. Jankovič Milan ŠK Modranka 157 537
86. Binder Jozef SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 196 536
87. Tezzele Jaroslav Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 192 536
88. Molnár Karol Cabaj Čápor 185 536
89. Bezák Juraj Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 183 536
90. Miklošovič Milan ŠK Modranka 169 536
91. Minarech Roman MKK Stará Turá 166 536
92. Horník Bystrík Slovan Galanta 194 535
93. Mišina Vladimír TKK Trenčín 185 535
94. Bartoníček Jiří SKK Vrchlabí 170 535
95. Klubert Mikuláš Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 169 535
96. Bošnák Juraj TKK Trenčín 151 535
97. Wiesenganger Juraj ZKK N. Mesto n/V 189 534
98. Hennebichler Riccardo KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 179 534
99. Huba Marián TKK Trenčín 169 534
100. Nespala Milan TKK Trenčín 173 533
101. Divílek Michael Jiskra Otrokovice 165 533
102. Pekárek Libor st. SK Slavičín 209 532
103. Tezzele Jaroslav Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 200 532
104. Adámek Miroslav Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 182 532

Ertl Jürgen KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 182 532
106. Huba Marián TKK Trenčín 176 532
107. Březina Stanislav D&Z Praha (ČR) 175 532
108. Búlik Jozef TKK Trenčín 196 531



109. Pichl Jarda Slavoj Praha 195 531
110. Pekárek Libor ml. SK Slavičín 180 531
111. Vlčko Miroslav Inter Bratislava 175 531
112. Jurásek Pavel Jiskra Otrokovice 172 531
113. Novák František SK Slavičín 174 530
114. Mrhal Ivo Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 161 530
115. Pelák Ján Sokol Kolín 150 530
116. Vojtáš Karol TKK Trenčín 187 529
117. Adámek Miroslav Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 184 529
118. Gsandtner Gerhard SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 175 529
119. Vojtáš Karol TKK Trenčín 169 529
120. Jurásek Pavel Jiskra Otrokovice 182 528
121. Novotný Alexej Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 176 528
122.Čermák Karel KK Kroměříž 150 528
123. Dovičič Juraj ŠK Modranka 178 527
124. Toman Jakub SK Baník Ratíškovice (ČR) 161 527
125. Holba Marián Dubnica 159 527
126. Nemček Peter ml. MKK Stará Turá 181 526
127. Herich Tomáš ŽP Podbrezová 166 526
128. Valigura Vladimír SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 152 526
129. Samák Andrej TKK Trenčín 177 525
130. Uhlík Vladimír Dubnica 164 525
131. Húšť Miroslav Inter Bratislava 175 524
132. Mrhal Ivo Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 173 524
133. Vavrinec Jozef Partizánske 157 524
134. Vlčák Juraj TKK Trenčín 151 524
135. Gsandtner Gerhard SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 173 523
136. Strachoň Josef Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 172 522
137. Kellner Peter TKK Pošta 177 521
138. Molnár Pavol Cabaj Čápor 171 520
139. Nemček Peter st. MKK Stará Turá 170 520
140.Ďuďák Pavol TKK Trenčín 180 519
141. Paloc Miroslav Sokol Bohumín 172 519

Partl Jiří PSJ Jihlava 172 519
143. Jeriga Jozef Slovan Galanta 185 518
144. Adámek Miroslav Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 178 518
145. Goras Roman Inter Bratislava 170 518
146. Skoumal Karel st. KC Zlín (ČR) 168 517
147. Večerka Jan KK Vyškov 166 517
148. Kaufmann Erich SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 150 517
149. Valigura Vladimír SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 179 516
150. Fiedler Miroslav Inter Bratislava 175 516
151. Daniš Ján Sachs Trnava 156 515
152. Rychetský Miloslav KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 170 514
153.Čech Libor Tatran Sučany 168 514
154. Němec Miroslav KK Vyškov 157 514
155. Struhař Vlastimil SC Brumov Bylnice (ČR) 156 514
156. Martiník Jaromír Horní Benešov (ČR) 176 513
157. Quirin Markus KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 170 513
158. Kollár Peter Cabaj Čápor 157 513
159. Breuer Karol Zvieratká 148 513
160. Petrú Miloš Horní Benešov (ČR) 171 512

Guštara Štefan TKK Trenčín KWH 171 512
162. Danter Helmuth KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 159 512
163. Nečekal Petr KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 162 510
164. Truska Milan TKK Trenčín 160 510



165. Barančík Peter Dubnica 132 510
166. Pastor Marcel Cabaj Čápor 163 509
167. Chovančík Milan SK Slavičín 155 509
168. Sommer Vladimír KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 169 508
169. Duračka Ladislav BK Group Rakovice 163 507
170. Víz János TK Tatabánya (Maďarsko) 143 507
171. Moško Ivan Dubnica 181 506
172. Jánošík Marián TKK Trenčín 165 506
173. Chudík Marián TKK Trenčín 158 506
174. Sedlák Ferdinand Tatran Bratislava 156 506
175. Válek Oto Tatran Bratislava 154 506
176. Bařinka Petr SK Slavičín 151 506
177. Weiss Roman Sokol Kolín 170 505
178. Vejmola Tomáš KK Vyškov 167 505
179. Holba Marián Dubnica 157 504
180. Veselka Július Šaľa 152 504
181. Výleta Viktor SK Baník Ratíškovice (ČR) 150 504
182. Gargulák Aleš Jiskra Otrokovice 148 504
183.Čermák Karel Kroměříž (ČR) 147 504
184. Jamrich Ladislav Šaľa 144 504
185. Konečný Milan TKK Trenčín KWH 164 503
186. Chudík Marián TKK Trenčín 157 503
187. Danter Helmuth KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 152 503
188. Rozvadský Pavol TKK Trenčín 166 502
189. Kuzma Jozef Sokol Bohumín 157 502
190. Beňo Alojz SC Brumov Bylnice (ČR) 153 502
191. Zajac Anton Lokomotiva Liberec (ČR) 144 502
192. Mišina Vladimír TKK Trenčín 160 501
193. Ševela Jan PSJ Jihlava 158 501
194. Bariak Jozef TKK Trenčín 147 501
195. Nitka Karol Sokol Bohumín 167 500
196. Špaček Rudolf Cabaj Čápor 152 500
197. Filipsky Wolfgang KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 166 499
198. Strachoň Josef Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 159 499
199. Partl Stanislav PSJ Jihlava 177 498
200. Janovský Marián TKK Trenčín 155 498
201. Pastor Dušan Cabaj Čápor 172 497
202. Hrančík Roman Jiskra Otrokovice 157 497
203. Bařinka Jozef SC Brumov Bylnice (ČR) 150 495
204. Strachota Michal Jiskra Otrokovice 145 495
205. Konečný Milan TKK Trenčín 150 494
206. Hvožďara Pavel MKK Stará Turá 135 494
207. Fojtík Rudolf SK Slavičín 157 493
208. Volešiniy Vladimír Sachs Trnava 155 492
209. Tamok Vladimír KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 154 492
210. Adamec Augustín Sachs Trnava 123 492
211. Bošnák Juraj Trenčín 156 491
212. Masár Peter BK Group Rakovice 144 491
213. Porubský Miroslav TKK Trenčín 162 490
214. Greising Pavol TKK Trenčín 160 490
215. Kúdela František SK Slavičín 157 490
216. Haluza Jozef Dubnica 149 489
217. Kebísek Ján Dubnica 147 489
218. Breuer Karol TKK Trenčín 137 489
219. Valigura Vladimír SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 141 487
220. Süsz Jakub Jiskra Otrokovice 131 487



221. Zeman Titus Šaľa 147 486
222. Porubský Miroslav TKK Trenčín KWH 127 486
223. Strachoň Vít Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 133 485
224. Varsányi Miloš Exoty A 160 484
225. Váry Gabriel Sachs Trnava 147 484
226. Žilkay Rastislav Exoty 163 483
227. Stejskal Igor MKK Stará Turá 160 483
228. Trochan Vladimír Tatran Bratislava 151 483
229. Binder Jozef SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 148 483
230.Čimbora Marián Tatran Bratislava 138 483
231. Piska Jaromír Sokol Bohumín 158 482
232. Rapf Christoph KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 136 482
233. Tomat Peter TKK Trenčín 156 481
234. Popelár Anton SK Baník Ratíškovice (ČR) 140 481
235. Strachoň Vít Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 135 481
236. Víz János TK Tatabánya (Maďarsko) 141 478
237. Tumma Patrik Slovan Galanta 163 477
238. Suchoň Jozef Sachs Trnava 157 475
239. Bretschneider Róbert Sachs Trnava 149 475
240. Horička Vladimír Tatran Bratislava 144 473
241. Pecháček Roman Tatran Bratislava 148 472
242. Szász Ernest Slovan Galanta 148 472
243. Skoumal Karel st. KC Zlín (ČR) 155 471
244. Devát Peter Šaľa 148 471
245. Nedopil František KK Kroměříž 134 471
246. Hlinka Vladimír TKK Trenčín KWH 141 470
247. Peška Jakub KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 145 468
248. Vavrinec Miroslav Partizánske 116 466
249. Vaclavík Jozef SK Slavičín 146 465
250. Holek Ivan SK Slavičín 140 463
251. Adamec Rudolf BK Group Rakovice 132 463
252. Žilkay Rastislav Exoty A 130 462
253. Boček Petr KK Kroměříž 111 461
254. Maschke Vladimír TKK Trenčín 121 460
255. Sommer Václav KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 135 459
256. Nemec Vratislav KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 128 456
257. Jonášek Petr Jiskra Otrokovice 121 454
258. Fabo Štefan TKK Trenčín 146 453
259. Hrnčíř Pavel Horní Benešov (ČR) 135 453
260. Kynčl Petr SKK Vrchlabí 117 447
261.Čvančara František KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 126 445
262. Zábel Lubomír SC Brumov Bylnice (ČR) 157 443
263. Strachota Michal Jiskra Otrokovice 140 441
264. Filín Ján TKK Trenčín 128 440
265. Nedopil František Kroměříž (ČR) 113 433
266. Skoumal Karel ml. KC Zlín (ČR) 133 431
267. Varsányi Miloš Exoty 109 430
268. Krajčo Juraj Exoty B 129 427
269. Nechvátal Oldřich KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 107 425
270. Mišovec Štefan Zvieratká 105 422
271. Dražka Radek SKK Vrchlabí 114 414
272. Dražka Radek SKK Vrchlabí 110 409
273. Kolárik Pavol Exoty 109 409
274. Krajčo Juraj Exoty 104 409
275. Piták Milan Zvieratká 104 398
276. Kynčl Petr SKK Vrchlabí 108 395



277. Kolárik Pavol Exoty B 102 387
278. Malgot Martin Tatran Bratislava 107 380
279. Kičinko Marek Zvieratká 95 366
280. Horváth Róbert Šaľa 79 356
281. Lovecký Tomáš Tatran Bratislava 111 342

    



Meno Oddiel Dor. Výkon
1. Valigurová Katarína ŽP Podbrezová 219 600
2. Sailerová Anna D&Z Praha (ČR) 196 576
3. Héhész Anita TK Tatabánya (Maďarsko) 204 575
4. Hudi Zsófia TK Tatabánya (Maďarsko) 207 571
5. Hudi Zsófia TK Tatabánya (Maďarsko) 187 561
6. Divílková Barbora Jiskra Otrokovice 179 553
7. Mizerová Blanka D&Z Praha (ČR) 200 549
8. Ertl Maria KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 175 547
9. Tillerová Marcela Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 193 542

10. Hochelová Lenka MKK Stará Turá 177 534
11. Listoferová Ľubica Inter Bratislava 188 533
12. Trávníčková Lucie KK Vyškov 166 533
13. Kravcová Janka KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 166 532
14. Micanová Katarína ŽP Podbrezová 168 531
15. Tillerová Marcela Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 195 527
16. Kršiaková Ingrid Tatran Bratislava 180 527
17. Kravcová Janka KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 170 521
18. Sedlářová Romana Moravská Slávia Brno 165 520
19. Fürstenová Elena TKK Trenčín 167 519
20. Hochelová Lenka MKK Stará Turá 166 519
21. Kuchárová Gabriela ŽP Podbrezová 162 519
22. Turčanová Janka ŽP Podbrezová 180 518
23. Gabrhelová Markéta Sokol Husovice 160 517
24. Skoumalová Viera KC Zlín (ČR) 169 515
25. Bučková Andrea Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 160 514
26. Badurová Vierka Tatran Bratislava 160 513
27. Bábelová Eva ŽP Podbrezová 168 512
28. Sailerová Anna D&Z Praha (ČR) 161 512

Mizerová Blanka D&Z Praha (ČR) 161 512
30. Bartoníčková Ivana SKK Vrchlabí 162 511
31. Hiadlovská Edita ŽP Podbrezová 171 510
32. Dlábiková Ivana MKK Stará Turá 152 510
33. Martiníková Jana Horní Benešov (ČR) 150 510
34. Kočová Kateřina Čechie Karlín 158 508
35. Hochelová Emília MKK Stará Turá 163 506
36. Hochelová Zdenka MKK Stará Turá 155 506
37. Strachotová Libuška Jiskra Otrokovice 158 503
38. Demikátová Oľga Herz Wien 155 501
39. Hochelová Zdenka MKK Stará Turá 163 498
40. Bučková Andrea Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 153 498
41. Strachotová Libuška Jiskra Otrokovice 154 496
42. Binder Elisabeth SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 173 494
43. Sedláčková Irini Slavoj Praha 142 494
44. Votočková Jana SKK Vrchlabí 136 490
45. Mifková Lída Jiskra Otrokovice 145 489
46. Kyselicová Dagmar ŽP Podbrezová 140 487
47. Vybíralíková Marie Jiskra Otrokovice 147 484
48. Takácsová Erika TKK Trenčín 149 483
49. Tomanová Věra Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 159 478
50. Hrančíková Hanka Jiskra Otrokovice 157 476
51. Kelpenčevová Lucie Sokol Husovice 142 476
52. Fürstenová Elena TKK Trenčín 150 475

JEDNOTLIVCI - ŽENY



53. Hochelová Zdenka MKK Stará Turá 120 475
54. Nebenführ Sylvia KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 137 473
55. Fürstenová Elena TKK Trenčín 141 471
56. Mifková Lída Jiskra Otrokovice 138 463
57. Masárová Monika BK Group Rakovice 131 448
58. Weissensteiner Christine SV OMV Gänserndorf (Rak.) 86 426
59. Fučíková Martina KK Brandýs nad Labem (ČR) 132 422
60. Strachoňová Květa Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 114 418
61. Varsanyiová Lucia TKK Trenčín 117 401
62. Strachoňová Květa Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 75 372
63. Chrenková Táňa TKK Trenčín 69 310

    



Meno Oddiel Výkony SPOLU

Říha Zdeněk 193
Žiško Vlado 151
Tomka Milan 157
Truska Jaroslav 179
Vavrinec Jozef 175
Vavrinec Miroslav 153
Pichl Jarda 135
Valigura Vladimír 190
Váry Gabriel 148
Bretschneider Róbert 175
Fürstenová Elena 156
Huba Marián 158
Trávníček Jiří 174
Němec Miroslav 137
Dilský Tomáš 135
Jakubec Pavel 174
Pekárek Libor ml. 151
Pekárek Libor st. 158
Vojtáš Karol 157
Huba Marián 151
Quirin Markus 162
Ertl Jürgen 143
Chudík Marián 147
Truska Milan 157
Dovičič František 138
Miklošovič Milan 160
Varga Eduard 163
Búlik Jozef 134
Paloc Miroslav 128
Kuzma Jozef 168
Parkan Robin 143
Kotyza Jan 153
Valigura Peter 138
Bariak Jozef 157
Krajčo Juraj 177
Kolárik Pavol 118
Bošnák Juraj 151
Strachoň Vít 139
Mizerová Blanka 125
Březina Stanislav 164
Bugár Ľubomír 167
Jasenský Ján 120
Sailerová Anna 142
Hrubý Petr 144
Jankovič Milan 138
Vadovič Bystrík 146
Šarmír Slavko 169
Kráľovič Jozef 113
Mydla Ján 149
Vlčák Juraj 133

15.-16.

17.-18.

314

311

305

5. 323

6.

7.

13.

14.

TKK Trenčín

KK Vyškov

8.-9.

298

TKK Trenčín 308

KSV Wien (Rakúsko)

309

SK Slavičín 309

304

SKK Vrchlabí

10.

11.

ŠK Modranka

ŽP Podbrezová

24.-25.

12. TKK Trenčín

ŽP Podbrezová

Partizánske

Sachs Trnava

BOWLING

4. Slavoj Praha/SV Gänserndorf 325

328

344

2. 336

1.

3.

TKK Trenčín 297

Sokol Bohumín 296

PSJ Jihlava 296

SV Gänserndorf/TN 295

Exoty B 295

TN / Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 29019.

20.

21.

22.

D&Z Praha (ČR)

ŠK Modranka23.

289

Inter Bratislava 287

D&Z Praha (ČR) 286

284

Sachs Trnava 282

TKK Trenčín 282



Strachota Michal 139
Jurásek Pavel 142
Harčarík Michal 119
Jasenský Michal 161
Toman Jakub 143
Výleta Viktor 136
Quirin Markus 145
Ertl Jürgen 133
Listofer Gabriel 148
Listoferová Ľubica 130
Čermák Karel 139
Boček Petr 139
Pašiak Tomáš 131
Kyselica Ondrej 146
Weiss Roman 131
Pelák Ján 142
Milan František 169
Magala Peter 104
Žilkay Rastislav 139
Varsányi Miloš 134
Kočová Kateřina 127
Sedláčková Irini 144
Hochel Ján 162
Nemček Peter st. 108
Nespala Milan 139
Greising Pavol 128
Popelár Milan 161
Pihár Antonín 105
Molnár Pavol 138
Špaček Rudolf 128
Sláma Pavel 114
Fojtík Bronislav 150
Cích Branislav 129
Pavlík Peter 135
Březina Stanislav 122
Hrubý Petr 140
Guštara Štefan 119
Porubský Miroslav 143
Kuchárová Gabriela 134
Micanová Katarína 123
Demikátová Oľga 98
Bukový Roman 160
Strachoň Josef 118
Strachoň Vít 139
Varsányi Miloš 145
Žilkay Rastislav 112
Strachoň Josef 150
Strachoňová Květa 105
Auer Franz 126
Gsandtner Gerhard 129
Vlk Václav 146
Pachl Jiří 109
Foltín Radoslav 113
Pešta Jozef 139
Tamok Vladimír 120
Rychetský Miloslav 130

32.

29.-31.

26.

27.

28.

Jiskra Otrokovice 281

Inter Bratislava 280

SK Baník Ratíškovice 279

KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 278

Inter Bratislava 278

KK Kroměříž 278

36.

37.

33.-35.

277

273

273

273

271

38.

ŽP Podbrezová

Sokol Kolín

BK Group Rakovice

Exoty A

Čechie Karlín/Slavoj Praha

MKK Stará Turá

TKK Trenčín

270

267

SK Baník Ratíškovice 266
39.-40.

41.-42.

43.-44.

45.-46.

Cabaj Čápor 266

SK Slavičín 264

TKK Trenčín 264

D&Z Praha (ČR) 262

TKK Trenčín KWH 262

ŽP Podbrezová 258

Herz Wien/Sučany 258

Ústí nad Labem (ČR) 257

Exoty A 257
47.-48.

Ústí nad Labem (ČR)

49.-51.

255

SV OMV Gänserndorf 255

Lokomotiva Liberec (ČR) 255

52.

53.

ŽP Podbrezová 252

KK Brandýs nad Labem 250



Čiljak Vladimír 138
Čech Libor 111
Mrhal Ivo 124
Tillerová Marcela 123
Bezák Juraj 105
Novotný Alexej 140
Kolárik Pavol 111
Krajčo Juraj 134
Konečný Milan 119
Porubský Miroslav 125
Adámek Miroslav 151
Bučková Andrea 92
Volešiniy Vladimír 135
Suchoň Jozef 108
Vojtáš Karol 117
Ďuďák Pavol 125
Mifková Lída 117
Vybíralíková Marie 125
Strachoňová Květa 106
Varsanyiová Lucia 134
Samák Andrej 110
Filín Ján 129
Uváčik Jozef 109
Duračka Ladislav 129
Kelpenčevová Lucie 100
Sedlářová Romana 138
Hrnčíř Pavel 117
Petrú Miloš 120
Víz János 62
Kellner Peter 172
Holba Marián 117
Barančík Peter 117
Minarech Roman 139
Stejskal Igor 94
Konečný Milan 133
Hlinka Vladimír 100
Takácsová Erika 103
Búlik Jozef 130
Zábel Lubomír 96
Bařinka Jozef 135
Bošnák Juraj 113
Janovský Marián 118
Tomanová Věra 91
Tezzele Jaroslav 139
Fiedler Miroslav 128
Húšť Miroslav 101
Maschke Vladimír 118
Fabo Štefan 111
Ertl Mária 91
Kravcová Janka 137
Hudi Zsófia 121
Héhész Anita 107
Koutný Milan 129
Gabrhelová Markéta 99
Divílek Michael 117
Divílková Barbora 109

54.

55.

Tatran Sučany 249

Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 247

56.-57.

58. TKK Trenčín 244

Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 245

Exoty B 245

Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 243
59.-60.

Sachs Trnava 243

TKK Trenčín 242
61.-62.

63.

TKK Trenčín

Jiskra Otrokovice

23964.

242

Ústí nad Labem (ČR) / TN 240

65.-66.

67. Horní Benešov (ČR) 237

BK Group Rakovice 238

Husovice/Brno 238

TK Tatabánya/TKK Pošta 234
68.-69.

Dubnica 234

MKK Stará Turá 233

70.-72. TKK Trenčín KWH 233

TKK Trenčín 233

73.-74.

75. Jiskra Rýmařov (ČR) 230

SC Brumov Bylnice 231

TKK Trenčín 231

Inter Bratislava 229
76.-77.

TKK Trenčín 229

KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 228

78.-80. TK Tatabánya (Maďarsko) 228

Brno/Husovice 228

81. Jiskra Otrokovice 226



Tomat Peter 100
Ďuďák Pavol 124
Dražka Radek 87
Kynčl Petr 137
Čermák Karel 110
Nedopil František 112
Kebísek Ján 127
Moško Ivan 94
Struhař Vlastimil 99
Beňo Alojz 121
Krajčík Štefan 137
Jamrich Ladislav 83
Nitka Karol 108
Piska Jaromír 111
Hochelová Lenka 90
Hochelová Zdenka 128
Tokarčík Igor 130
Klubert Mikuláš 88
Pastor Marcel 106
Pastor Dušan 109
Binder Jozef 102
Peska Lukas 112
Breuer Karol 109
Večerka Jan 105
Pták Marián 108
Bukový Roman 103
Adamec Rudolf 81
Uváčik Pavol 130
Valigurová Katarína 104
Herich Tomáš 106
Nedopil František 101
Kuběna Martin 108
Holek Ivan 94
Vaclavík Jozef 114
Hochelová Emília 76
Fürstenová Elena 131
Martiník Jaromír 93
Martiníková Jana 113
Mizerová Blanka 95
Sailerová Anna 111
Skoumal Karel st. 121
Skoumalová Viera 85
Kúdela František 71
Bařinka Petr 134
Vittek Juraj 73
Dovičič Juraj 131
Víz János 97
Hudi Zsófia 107
Hochelová Zdenka 117
Adamec Peter 84
Holba Marián 125
Haluza Jozef 75
Fučíková Martina 85
Nečekal Petr 111
Bábelová Eva 96
Hiadlovská Edita 98

92.-93.

94.-95.

100.-102.

TKK Trenčín 224
82.-83.

SKK Vrchlabí 224

84. Kroměříž (ČR) 222

85. Dubnica 221

SC Brumov Bylnice 220
86.-87.

Šaľa 220

88. Sokol Bohumín 219

MKK Stará Turá 218

Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 218
89.-90.

91. Cabaj Čápor 215

SV OMV Gänserndorf 214

TKK Trenčín/KK Vyškov 214

Tatran Sučany 211

BK Group Rakovice 211

96. ŽP Podbrezová 210

97. KK Kroměříž 209

98. SK Slavičín 208

99. St. Turá/Trenčín 207

Horní Benešov (ČR) 206

D&Z Praha (ČR) 206

KC Zlín (ČR) 206

103. SK Slavičín 205

ŠK Modranka 204
104.-105.

TK Tatabánya 204

106. Stará Turá/Herz Wien 201

107. Dubnica 200

108. KK Brandýs nad Labem 196

109. ŽP Podbrezová 194



Uhlík Vladimír 95
Kebísek Ján 97
Strachotová Libuška 104
Hrančíková Hanka 85
Gordík Erik 94
Nemček Peter ml. 93
Weissensteiner Christine 56
Kaufmann Erich 125
Adamec Augustín 89
Daniš Ján 92
Hochelová Zdenka 100
Stejskal Igor 81
Zajac Anton 111
Stanek Vratislav 67
Horník Bystrík 81
Jeriga Jozef 97
Rapf Christoph 102
Hennebichler Riccardo 73
Binder Elisabeth 32
Valigura Vladimír 143
Hochelová Lenka 90
Gordík Erik 85
Focko Jaroslav st. 98
Hajovský Anton 73
Sommer Vladimír 96
Čvančara František 73
Szász Ernest 75
Tumma Patrik 94
Skoumal Karel ml. 79
Skoumal Karel st. 88
Rozvadský Pavol 82
Jánošík Marián 85
Breuer Karol 112
Piták Milan 49
Filipsky Wolfgang 51
Danter Helmuth 107
Fojtík Rudolf 80
Chovančík Milan 76
Nebenführ Sylvia 82
Danter Helmuth 71
Devát Peter 82
Horváth Róbert 71
Kyselicová Dagmar 76
Turčanová Janka 77
Trávníčková Lucie 53
Vejmola Tomáš 86
Veselka Július 63
Zeman Titus 73
Mišovec Štefan 61
Kičinko Marek 71
Masárová Monika 60
Masár Peter 66

    

110. Dubnica 192

111. Jiskra Otrokovice 189

112. MKK Stará Turá 187

SV OMV Gänserndorf 181

Sachs Trnava 181113.-115.

MKK Stará Turá 181

Lokomotiva Liberec (ČR) 178
116.-117.

Slovan Galanta 178

KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 175

118.-120. SV OMV Gänserndorf 175

MKK Stará Turá 175

121. MKK Svit 171

KK Brandýs nad Labem 169
122.-123.

Slovan Galanta 169

KC Zlín (ČR) 167
124.-125.

TKK Trenčín 167

126. Zvieratká 161

127. KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 158

128. SK Slavičín 156

KSV Wien (Rakúsko) 153

Šaľa 153129.-131.

ŽP Podbrezová 153

132. KK Vyškov 139

133. Šaľa 136

134. Zvieratká 132

135. BK Group Rakovice 126
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